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STATE OF SOUTH DAKOTA )   IN CIRCUIT COURT 

     : SS 

COUNTY OF HUGHES  )        SIXTH JUDICIAL DISTRICT 

 

______________________________________________________________________ 

 

IN THE MATTER OF THE PETITION OF 

TRANSCANADA KEYSTONE PIPELINE            CIV. 16-37 

LP FOR AN ORDER ACCEPTING 

CERTIFICATION OF PERMIT ISSUED IN      CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE  

IN DOCKET HP 09-001 TO CONSTRUCT     

THE KEYSTONE XL PIPELINE  

_______________________________________________________________________ 

        

 
 The undersigned hereby certifies that, on this day, I served the afore with exhibits via 

electronic mail to – 

 

Honorable Mark Barnett 

Circuit Court Judge 

Mark.Barnett@ujs.state.sd.us 

 

 

Adam de Hueck 

Adam.dehueck@state.sd.us 

 

John Smith 

Johnj.smith@state.sd.us 

 

Attorneys for the South Dakota Public Utilities Commission 

 

 

William G. Taylor 

Bill.taylor@taylorlawsd.com 

 

James E. Moore 

james.moore@woodsfuller.com 

 

James P. White 

jim_p_white@transcanada.com 

 

Attorneys for TransCanada Keystone Pipeline, LP 

 

 

Bruce Ellison 

Belli4law@aol.com 
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Robin Martinez 

Robin.martinez@martinezlaw.com 

 

Attorneys for Dakota Rural Action 

 

 

Thomasina Real Bird 

trealbird@ndnlaw.com 

 

Jennifer Baker 

jbaker@ndnlaw.com 

 

Attorneys for Yankton Sioux Tribe 

 

 

Travis Clark 

tclark@ndnlaw.com 

 

Attorney for Cheyenne River Sioux Tribe 

 

 

Robert P. Gough 

gough.bob@gmail.com 

 

 Attorney for ICOUP 

 

 

 Dated this 13th day of April, 2016 

 

 

    By:  
     Peter Capossela  

     Peter Capossela, P.C. 

     Attorney at Law 

     Post Office Box 10643 

     Eugene, Oregon 97440 

     (541) 505-4883 

     pcapossela@nu-world.com 

 

     

Attorney for Cindy Myers, RN 
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